MAY

Pool Opening Day
Pool Open

Pool Open

JUNE

Pool Open

Pool Open

TCC Swim Team Practice

TCC Swim Team Practice

Family Pizza Night @ Pool

Pool Opens Daily

Morning Swim Team Practice Starts (weekdays)
TCC Swim Meet

TCC Swim Meet at Penn Brook

JULY

Pool Open

TCC July 4th @ Pool

Family Pizza Night @ Pool

TCC Swim Meet home vs Montgomery

TCC Swim Meet home vs Hamilton (Hamilton host)

TCC Swim Meet home vs Cherry Valley
TCC Card Board Regatta

TCC Swim Meet home vs Princeton Y
TCC Swim Team (Make-up Date)

TCC Swim Team Banquet

Adult Olympics Pool Party

AUGUST
Family Pizza Night @ Pool
TCC Float Night

SEPTEMBER

Pool Closing Day - Labor Day

TIME

11:00am - 7:00pm
11:00am - 7:00pm
11:00am - 7:00pm

TIME

11:00am - 7:00pm
11:00am - 7:00pm
4:45pm - 6:00pm
4:00pm - 6:00pm
6:00pm - 9:00pm
11:00am - 7:00pm
9:00am-11:00am
6:00pm - 8:00pm
6:00pm - 8:00pm

TIME

11:00am - 7:00pm

11:00am - 7:00pm

6:00pm - 9:00pm

6:00pm - 8:00pm

6:00pm - 8:00pm

6:00pm - 8:00pm

TBD

6:00pm - 8:00pm

6:00pm - 8:00pm

6:00pm - 10:00pm
7:00pm - 10:00pm

TIME
6:00pm - 9:00pm
TBD

TIME
11:00 - 7:00pm

DATE
Saturday, 5/25/2024
Sunday, 5/26/2024
Monday,5/27/2024

DATE
Sat.,June 1,8 and 15

Sun., June 2,9, and 16

6/3/24 - 6/7/24
6/10/24 - 614/24
Friday, 6/21, 6/28
Monday, 6/17/24
Wednesday, 6/17/24
Tuesday, 6/25/24
Thursday, 6/27/24

DATE
Starting 7/1/24
Thursday, 7/4/24

Friday, 7/5, 712,7/19,7/26

Tuesday, 7/2/24
Tuesday, 7/9/24
Thursday, 7/11/24
Sunday, 7/14/24
Tuesday, 7/16/24
Thursday, 7/18/24
Friday, 7/26/24
Saturday 7/27

DATE

Friday, 8/2, 8/9, 8/16, 8/23, 8/30

Wednesday, 8/21

DATE
Monday, 9/2/24



